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200402230000
92750

02/23/2004
03:25:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS BRUNNER,
CASEY JOHN

27 72 Lot#:9-15 Blk:9
Book:27 Pg:72

200402230000
92760

02/23/2004
03:25:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS CASKIE, SEAN 27 72 Lot#:9-15 Blk:9
Book:27 Pg:72

200404060001
75450

04/06/2004
08:20:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS TRAVIS, LEE 22 124 Lot#:31
Book:22
Pg:124

200404060001
75460

04/06/2004
08:20:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS GWIN, JAMIE L 22 124 Lot#:31
Book:22
Pg:124

200404280002
20850

04/28/2004
01:28:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS UPCHURCH,
JAMES C

20 18 Lot#:729
Book:20 Pg:18

200404280002
20950

04/28/2004
01:28:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS HILL, JOHN C 23 133 Lot#:1523
Book:23
Pg:133

200405130002
52650

05/13/2004
10:05:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS GINWRIGHT,
SUSAN S

Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:SE

200406290003
56600

06/29/2004
10:55:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS CLARK, MELIA
O

17 83 Lot#:20
Book:17 Pg:83

200408040004
36910

08/04/2004
02:51:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS DAVIS,
NORRIS L JR

29 114 Lot#:126
Book:29
Pg:114

200409030004
94610

09/03/2004
11:27:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS WILSON,
LOREN D

30 28 Lot#:22
Book:30 Pg:28



200410060005
53610

10/06/2004
01:45:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS HAMBRICK,
BARRY W

23 37 Lot#:326
Book:23 Pg:37

200410060005
53620

10/06/2004
01:45:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS TEW, TRAGG
ALEXANDER

23 37 Lot#:326
Book:23 Pg:37

200410060005
53670

10/06/2004
01:45:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS NOVAK,
LEONARD J

5 97 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:97

200410060005
53680

10/06/2004
01:45:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS SCHULTZ,
CHRISTOPHE
R R

5 97 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:97

200411030006
06020

11/03/2004
12:14:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS NEATHAMME
R, RICHARD A

19 121 Lot#:8 Book:19
Pg:121

200411030006
06120

11/03/2004
12:23:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS MEEHAN,
FRANCIS P

27 122 Lot#:54
Book:27
Pg:122

200412220006
98300

12/22/2004
11:53:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS GREER,
SCOTTY

29 68 Lot#:1 Book:29
Pg:68

200412220006
98310

12/22/2004
11:53:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS ALFONSO,
ERICH J

29 68 Lot#:1 Book:29
Pg:68

200402130000
76810

02/13/2004
12:34:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS GALE, JEFF 12 20 Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:20

200402130000
76800

02/13/2004
12:34:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS ZUMBAHLEN,
MICHAEL S

12 20 Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:20

200403030001
10270

03/03/2004
01:01:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS CRAIN,
ANTHONY K

9 1 Lot#:39 Book:9
Pg:1



200403030001
10260

03/03/2004
01:01:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS PRACHT,
JOHN F

9 1 Lot#:39 Book:9
Pg:1

200403030001
10300

03/03/2004
01:01:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS BOLE,
THOMAS J

11 82 Lot#:8 Blk:15
Book:11 Pg:82

200403030001
10290

03/03/2004
01:01:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS CERWICK,
TERRY J

11 82 Lot#:8 Blk:15
Book:11 Pg:82

200403250001
51480

03/25/2004
09:44:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS LANE,
DONALD L

5 135 Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:135

200403250001
51490

03/25/2004
09:44:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS ZARAGOZA,
MICHELE T

5 135 Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:135

200404280002
20960

04/28/2004
01:28:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS SIMMONS,
TINA T

23 133 Lot#:1523
Book:23
Pg:133

200404300002
26630

04/30/2004
12:36:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS ACKLEY,
GREGORY S

28 10 Lot#:14
Book:28 Pg:10

200407280004
19260

07/28/2004
01:57:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS HANNAH,
WILLIAM
DAVID

9 1 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:1

200407280004
19250

07/28/2004
01:57:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS DAVIS,
LEONARD

9 1 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:1


