Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402230000 92750	02/23/2004 03:25:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	BRUNNER, CASEY JOHN			27	72		Lot#:9-15 Blk:9 Book:27 Pg:72
200402230000 92760	02/23/2004 03:25:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	CASKIE, SEAN			27	72		Lot#:9-15 Blk:9 Book:27 Pg:72
200404060001 75450	04/06/2004 08:20:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	TRAVIS, LEE			22	124		Lot#:31 Book:22 Pg:124
200404060001 75460	04/06/2004 08:20:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	GWIN, JAMIE L			22	124		Lot#:31 Book:22 Pg:124
200404280002 20850	04/28/2004 01:28:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI	Grantee	DEEDS	UPCHURCH, JAMES C			20	18		Lot#:729 Book:20 Pg:18
200404280002 20950	04/28/2004 01:28:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	HILL, JOHN C			23	133		Lot#:1523 Book:23 Pg:133
200405130002 52650	05/13/2004 10:05:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	GINWRIGHT, SUSAN S						Sec:12 Twn:24N Rng:12E BQt:SE
200406290003 56600	06/29/2004 10:55:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	CLARK, MELIA O			17	83		Lot#:20 Book:17 Pg:83
200408040004 36910	08/04/2004 02:51:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVIS, NORRIS L JR			29	114		Lot#:126 Book:29 Pg:114
200409030004 94610	09/03/2004 11:27:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	WILSON, LOREN D			30	28		Lot#:22 Book:30 Pg:28

200410060005 53610	10/06/2004 01:45:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	HAMBRICK, BARRY W	23	37	Lot#:326 Book:23 Pg:3
200410060005 53620	10/06/2004 01:45:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	TEW, TRAGG ALEXANDER	23	37	Lot#:326 Book:23 Pg:3
200410060005 53670	10/06/2004 01:45:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	NOVAK, LEONARD J	5	97	Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:97
200410060005 53680	10/06/2004 01:45:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	SCHULTZ, CHRISTOPHE R R	5	97	Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:97
200411030006 06020	11/03/2004 12:14:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	NEATHAMME R, RICHARD A	19	121	Lot#:8 Book:1 Pg:121
200411030006 06120	11/03/2004 12:23:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	MEEHAN, FRANCIS P	27	122	Lot#:54 Book:27 Pg:122
200412220006 98300	12/22/2004 11:53:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	GREER, SCOTTY	29	68	Lot#:1 Book:2 Pg:68
200412220006 98310	12/22/2004 11:53:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	ALFONSO, ERICH J	29	68	Lot#:1 Book:2 Pg:68
200402130000 76810	02/13/2004 12:34:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	GALE, JEFF	12	20	Lot#:5 Book:1 Pg:20
200402130000 76800	02/13/2004 12:34:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	ZUMBAHLEN, MICHAEL S	12	20	Lot#:5 Book:1 Pg:20
200403030001 10270	03/03/2004 01:01:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	CRAIN, ANTHONY K	9	1	Lot#:39 Book: Pg:1

200403030001 10260	03/03/2004 01:01:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	PRACHT, JOHN F	9	1	Lot#:39 Book:9 Pg:1
200403030001 10300	03/03/2004 01:01:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	BOLE, THOMAS J	11	82	Lot#:8 Blk:15 Book:11 Pg:82
200403030001 10290	03/03/2004 01:01:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	CERWICK, TERRY J	11	82	Lot#:8 Blk:15 Book:11 Pg:82
200403250001 51480	03/25/2004 09:44:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	LANE, DONALD L	5	135	Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:135
200403250001 51490	03/25/2004 09:44:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	ZARAGOZA, MICHELE T	5	135	Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:135
200404280002 20960	04/28/2004 01:28:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	SIMMONS, TINA T	23	133	Lot#:1523 Book:23 Pg:133
200404300002 26630	04/30/2004 12:36:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	ACKLEY, GREGORY S	28	10	Lot#:14 Book:28 Pg:10
200407280004 19260	07/28/2004 01:57:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	HANNAH, WILLIAM DAVID	9	1	Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:1
200407280004 19250	07/28/2004 01:57:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVIS, LEONARD	9	1	Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:1